
44423000-1 Diverse articole (Rev.2)

I.D.: 107333317

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.027,00 RON - 1.027,00 RON

Descriere: 1. PANOU GARD BORD.ZN ECO PLUS 2000X2500MM (10407525) BUC 10 70.69 706.90 2. STROHM COLIERE REUTILIZ. 300-7-6 50BUC (11147500) BUC 1 17.55 17.55 3. STROHM COLIERE REUTILIZ. 250-7-6 50BUC (11147499) BUC 1 14.95 14.95 4. RAC.1/2XD10 50CM MONOCOMANDA (11106914) BUC 4 8.95 35.80 5. WBS25 RAC FLEX 1/2XM10X1/40CM CAP LUNG (10808496) BUC 4 9.03 36.12 6. Z1212G ROB COLT VENTIL 1/2"X1/2" (10808306) BUC 6 15.58 93.48 7. PROFIL PVC L 30X30 101 2.5M (11113851) BUC 8 10.98 87.84 8. IZOLANT ACRILIC ALB DB DIY 280 ML (11123690) BUC 2 8.82 17.64 9. 111072 PISTOL SILI. GALBEN 310ML (11100709) BUC 1 16.72 16.72
